ARC150(19)
Equipment Spec
CLEAR CONTROLS
SOPHISTICATED
Introducing the NEW (19) range ARC150.
Similar to the pioneering ARC145P pistol the
ARC150(19) Push Pull system utilises all the
benefits that industrial additive manufacturing

'19' SERIES ENERGISER
Fan on demand saves power
and reduces noise.
Robust push button current
control.
Industrial plugs / sockets.
Rear handle.
SUPPLIES PACKS:
Lengths to suit.
Industrial connections.
Robust manifold & cover.
Lightweight cooled
conductors.
Pistol
Part No. Description
ARC150-CT16 ARC150 Pistol for 1.6mm wires
ARC150-CT20 ARC150 Pistol for 2.0mm wires
ARC150-CT23 ARC150 Pistol for 2.3mm wires
ARC150-CT25 ARC150 Pistol for 2.5mm wires
6910 Super Spreader Shroud Assy (With Solid Pipes)
6910-140 Super Spreader Shroud Assy (With Nylon Pipes)
INDUSTRIAL 3D
CARBON FIBRE PRINTED

 REMOTE KITS & PENDANTS
The remote kits & pendant allow remote operation of the system when a pistol
is mounted to a robot or manipulator. They connect into the energiser in a
dedicated socket on the rear of the energiser. If remote connection is made,
the pistol cannot be operated from the pistol buttons and there is no need to
remove the pistol control cable from the front of the energiser.
(19) SERIES DATA KITS
The data kit allows spraying parameters and operational data to be read from
the energiser. It connects via an Ethernet cable to a port that is installed on the
rear of the energiser. The Ethernet cable can then be connected into a PLC, or
an HMI screen or via a web browser on a laptop and the values will be written
to specified registers.
 OPTIONS
Part No. Description
ARCBEAM SYSTEM KIT
ARCBEAM(150)1.6 Arcbeam System Kit for ARC150
using 1.6mm or 2.0mm wires
ARCBEAM(150)2.3 Arcbeam System Kit for ARC150
using 2.3mm or 2.5mm wires
21601/* 3/8" QR  Air Hose ( * x 6 / 11 / 16 / 21 m)
Part No. Description
ARC EXTENSION
ARC150-EXT-XX-YY Arcspray 150 Extension Deflector
XXmm Long YYmm Wires
XX = Lengths available (150mm, 500mm, 1000mm, 1500mm)
YY = Wire Sizes available (1.6mm, 2.0mm, 2.3mm, 2.5mm)
21601/* 3/8" QR  Air Hose ( * x 6 / 11 / 16 / 21 m)